
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
DEPARTMENTOF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE 2022-23[1,3,5] 

 

 

 
 
 

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE 2022-23[ 2,4,6] 

 
 
 

 9:10AM -
10:10 AM 

10:10AM-
11:00 AM 

11:00 
AM-11:10 

AM 

11:10 
AM-

12:00AM 

12:10pm-
1:00pm 

1:00 PM-
2:00PM 

2:00PM-
3:00PM 

3:00PM- 
4:00PM 

4:00PM-
5:00PM 

Monday BCOMCA-III  

 

 MPC-III 

 

BCOM[G]-
II&MPCS-

III 

 

 

Tuesday BA-III  BCOM 
CA-I 

MZC-I 
BA-II  

Wednesday BCOM[G]-III  MPCS-
I&MPCS-II 

BZC-III 
BZC-II  

Thursday   MPC-II MZC-III MZC-II  

Friday  BCOM CA-
II 

  
BA-I  

Saturday     
  

 9:10AM 
-10:10 

AM 

10:10AM-
11:00 AM 

11:00 
AM-

11:10 
AM 

11:10 AM-
12:00AM 

12:00pm-
1:00pm 

1:00 
PM-

2:00PM 

2:00PM-
3:00PM 

3:00PM- 
4:00PM 

4:00PM-
5:00PM 

Monday   

 

B.COMCA-
III 

BA-III 
 MPCS-III   

Tuesday  MPCs II 

B 
 
R 
 
E 
 
A 
 
K 
 
 

  

L 
 
U 
 
N 
 
C 
 
H 
 
 

BZC III 

 

 

Wednesday MPC II B.COM [G] 
III&B.COM[G]-
III 

 MPCs I BCOM [G] 
II & MZC 
III  

Thursday  BZC II   
  

Friday  B. COM[CA] I 
MZC II 

 MPC III 
  

Saturday  MZC I  B.A I 

  



TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION TIME TABLE 2021-22 [2,4,6] 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE 2021-22[1,3,5] 

 

 9:10AM 
-10:10 

AM 

10:10AM-
11:00 AM 

11:00 
AM-

11:10 
AM 

11:10 AM-
12:10AM 

12:10pm-
1:00pm 

1:00 
PM-

2:00PM 

2:00PM-
3:00PM 

3:00PM- 
4:00PM 

4:00PM-
5:00PM 

Monday 

 BA-II 

B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 
 
 

BCOM[CA]-III 

BA-III 

L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 
 
 

MPCS-III 

 

 

Tuesday 

  

MPCS-II 

 BZC-III  

Wednesday 

MPC-II 
BCOM[G]-

III 

 

MPCS-I 

BCOM[G]-
II& 

 
MZC-III  

Thursday 

 BZC-II 

 

   

Friday 

 MZC-II 

BCOM[CA]-I 

   

Saturday 

 MZC-I 

 

 
BCOM[CA]-

II BA-I 

 9:10A
M -

10:10 
AM 

10:10AM-
11:00 AM 

11:00 
AM-

11:10 
AM 

11:10 AM-
12:00AM 

12:00p
m-

1:00pm 

1:00 
PM-

2:00PM 

2:00PM-
3:00PM 

3:00PM- 
4:00PM 

4:00PM-
5:00PM 

Monday 

 BA-II 
B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 
 
 

BCOM[C
A]-III 

BA-III 

L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 
 
 

MPCS-III 

 

 

Tuesday  MPCS-II   BZC-III  

Wednesda
y 

MPC-II 
BCOM[G]-

III 

 MPCS-I 
MZC-

III&BCOM[
G]-II  

Thursday  BZC-II     

Friday 

 
MZC-II 
BCOM[CA] 

 MPC-III 

  

Saturday 
 MZC-I 

  BCOM[CA]-
II BA-I 



TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE  2023-24[2,4,6] 

 
 

 
 

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE  2023-24[1,3,5] 

 
 
 

 9:10AM -
10:10 AM 

11:00 
AM-

11:10 
AM 

11:10 
AM-

12:00AM 

12:00pm-
1:00pm 

1:00 
PM-

2:00PM 

2:00PM-
3:00PM 

3:00PM- 
4:00PM 

4:00PM-
5:00PM 

Monday 
BOM[CA]-I 

B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 
 
 

  

L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 
 
 

MPCS III 

 

 

Tuesday 
BCOM[CA]-I 

  
  

Wednesday 
 

  
MZC III  

Thursday 
 

  
  

Friday 

 

BA-II  
B.COM[CA] 

III&PHYSICAL 
SCIENCE-I  

Saturday 

BA 
III&LIFESCIE

NCE-I 

MPCS-II  

  

 9:10AM 
-10:10 

AM 

10:10A
M-11:00 

AM 

11:00 
AM-

11:10 
AM 

11:10 
AM-

12:00A
M 

12:00p
m-

1:00p
m 

1:00 
PM-

2:00P
M 

2:00PM-
3:00PM 

3:00P
M- 

4:00P
M 

4:00P
M-

5:00P
M 

Monday 

 
BCOM[C

A]-I 

B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 
 
 

 

 

L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 
 
 

MZC-
II&MPCS-III 

 

 

Tuesday 

 
BCOM[C

A]-I 

 

 MPCS-II  

Wednes
day  BA-I 

 
 MZC-III  

Thursday 
 BA-I 

 
 BCOM[CA]-III  

Friday 
LIFE 

SCIENCE
-I&BA-III  

PHYSICA
L 

SCIENCE
-I 

 

 BCOM[CA]-II  

Saturday 

LIFESCIE
NCE-I 

PHYSICA
L 

SCIENCE
-I 

 

 BA-II  



 
 
 
 
 
 

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE  TIME TABLE  2019-20[2,4,6] 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 9:10AM 
-10:10 

AM 

10:10AM-
11:00 AM 

11:00 
AM-

11:10 
AM 

11:10 
AM-

12:00AM 

12:10pm-
1:00pm 

1:00 
PM-

2:00PM 

2:00PM-
3:00PM 

3.00- 
4.00 

4:00PM-
5:00PM 

Monday 

 

 

B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 
 
 

 MPCS-I 

L 
 
U 
 
N 
 
C 
 
H 
 
 
 
 

BA-I MZC-I MZC-III 

Tuesday 

 

 B.COM[
CA]-I 

 

 MPCS-I  

Wednesday 

 

   

 MPC-I MPCS-III 

Thursday 

 

   

 
BCOM[G
]-I 

BCOM[C
A]-I 

Friday 

 

   

 BZC-I 
BCOM[C
A]-III 

Saturday 

 

  
BCOM[
G]-I 

MZC-I 

  BA-I 



 
 

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE  2019-20[1,3,5] 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE  TIME TABLE  2018-19 [2,4,] 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 9:10AM -
10:10 AM 

10:10AM-
11:00 AM 

11:00 
AM-

11:10 
AM 

11:10 
AM-

12:00AM 

12:00pm-
1:00pm 

1:00 
PM-

2:00PM 

2:00PM-
3:00PM 

3.00-
4.00 

4:00PM-
5:00PM 

Monday   

 

  

L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 
 

 

 MPCS III  MPCS II 

Tuesday     
 MZC III  MPC II 

Wednesday     
 

B.COM 
III B.A II 

Thursday     
 

MPCS I 
& MZC I MZC II 

Friday     
 

MPC I & 
B.A I 

B.COM[C.A] 
I 

Saturday     

 

BZC I & 
B.COM 

[G]  I 
B.COM[C.A] 

II 

 9:10AM -
10:10 AM 

10:10AM-
11:00 AM 

11:00 
AM-

11:10 
AM 

11:10 
AM-

12:00AM 

12:00pm-
1:00pm 

1:00 
PM-

2:00PM 

2:00PM-
3:00PM 

3.00-4.00 
PM 

4:00PM-
5:00PM 

Monday  MZC I 
B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 
 

  L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 
 
 

   

Tuesday        

Wednesday        

Thursday  MPCS I      

Friday        

Saturday   B.A I MZC II & 
B.COM[CA] 

II MPCS II 
B.COM[CA] 
I  



 
TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE  2018-19 [1,3] 
 
 
 

 9:10AM -
10:10 AM 

10:10AM-
11:00 AM 

11:00 
AM-

11:10 
AM 

11:10 
AM-

12:00AM 

12:00pm-
1:00pm 

1:00 
PM-

2:00PM 

2:00PM-
3:00PM 

3.00-
4.00 PM 

4:00PM-
5:00PM 

Monday  MZC I 

B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 
 

  L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 
 
 

B.COM[G] 
I   

Tuesday        

Wednesday        

Thursday  MPCS I      

Friday        

Saturday   B.A I MZC II & 
B.COM[CA] 

II MPCS II 
B.COM 
[C.A] I  


