TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE 2022-23[2,4,6]

	9:10AM -	10:10AM-	11:00	11:10	12:10pm-	1:00 PM-	2:00PM-	3:00PM-	4:00PM-
	10:10 AM	11:00 AM	AM-11:10	AM-	1:00pm	2:00PM	3:00PM	4:00PM	5:00PM
			AM	12:00AM					
Monday	BCOMCA-III				MPC-III		BCOM[G]-		
							II&MPCS-		
							Ш		
Tuesday	BA-III			всом	MZC-I				
				CA-I			BA-II		
Wednesday	BCOM[G]-III			MPCS-	BZC-III				
				I&MPCS-II			BZC-II		
Thursday				MPC-II	MZC-III		MZC-II		
Friday		BCOM CA-							
		П					BA-I		
Saturday						1			

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DEPARTMENTOF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE 2022-23[1,3,5]

	9:10AM -10:10 AM	10:10AM- 11:00 AM	11:00 AM- 11:10 AM	11:10 AM- 12:00AM	12:00pm- 1:00pm	1:00 PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 3:00PM	3:00PM- 4:00PM	4:00PM- 5:00PM
Monday				B.COMCA-	BA-III		MPCS-III		
Tuesday		MPCs II					BZC III		
Wednesday	MPC II	B.COM [G] III&B.COM[G]- III	B R		MPCs I	U	BCOM [G] II & MZC III		
Thursday		BZC II	E			N			
Friday		B. COM[CA] I MZC II	А		MPC III	С			
Saturday		MZCI	К		B.A I	н			

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION TIME TABLE 2021-22 [2,4,6]

	9:10AM -10:10 AM	10:10AM- 11:00 AM	11:00 AM- 11:10 AM	11:10 AM- 12:10AM	12:10pm- 1:00pm	1:00 PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 3:00PM	3:00PM- 4:00PM	4:00PM- 5:00PM
Monday				BCOM[CA]-III					
		BA-II			BA-III		MPCS-III		
Tuesday				MPCS-II					
							BZC-III		
Wednesday			В			L	BCOM[G]- II&		
	MPC-II	BCOM[G]- III	R		MPCS-I	U	MZC-III		
Thursday		BZC-II	E			N			
Friday			Α	BCOM[CA]-I		С			
		MZC-II							
Saturday			К			н	BCOM[CA]-		
		MZC-I					II		BA-I

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE 2021-22[1,3,5]

	9:10A M - 10:10 AM	10:10AM- 11:00 AM	11:00 AM- 11:10 AM	11:10 AM- 12:00AM	12:00p m- 1:00pm	1:00 PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 3:00PM	3:00PM- 4:00PM	4:00PM- 5:00PM
Monday				BCOM[C	BA-III				
		BA-II		A]-III			MPCS-III		
Tuesday		MPCS-II	В			L	BZC-III		
Wednesda			R		MPCS-I	U	MZC-		
У	MPC-II	BCOM[G]- III	E			N	III&BCOM[G]-II		
Thursday		BZC-II	A			С			
Friday		MZC-II BCOM[CA]	K		MPC-III	н			
Saturday		MZC-I					BCOM[CA]- II		BA-I

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE 2023-24[2,4,6]

	9:10AM - 10:10 AM	11:00 AM- 11:10 AM	11:10 AM- 12:00AM	12:00pm- 1:00pm	1:00 PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 3:00PM	3:00PM- 4:00PM	4:00PM- 5:00PM
Monday	BOM[CA]-I					MPCS III		
Tuesday	BCOM[CA]-I							
Wednesday		В			L	MZC III		
Thursday		R			U			
Friday			BA-II					
		E			N	B.COM[CA] III&PHYSICAL		
		Α			С	SCIENCE-I		
Saturday			MPCS-II					
	BA	K			Н			
	III&LIFESCIE NCE-I							

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE 2023-24[1,3,5]

	9:10AM -10:10 AM	10:10A M-11:00 AM	11:00 AM- 11:10 AM	11:10 AM- 12:00A M	12:00p m- 1:00p m	1:00 PM- 2:00P M	2:00PM- 3:00PM	3:00P M- 4:00P M	4:00P M- 5:00P M
Monday		BCOM[C A]-I					MZC- II&MPCS-III		
Tuesday		BCOM[C A]-I					MPCS-II		
Wednes day		BA-I	В			L	MZC-III		
Thursday						_			
Friday		BA-I PHYSICA	R			U	BCOM[CA]-III		
•	LIFE SCIENCE	L SCIENCE	E			N			
Saturday	-I&BA-III	-I PHYSICA	Α			С	BCOM[CA]-II		
	LIFESCIE	L SCIENCE	K			Н	DA. II		
	NCE-I	-1					BA-II		

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE 2019-20[2,4,6]

	9:10AM -10:10 AM	10:10AM- 11:00 AM	11:00 AM- 11:10 AM	11:10 AM- 12:00AM	12:10pm- 1:00pm	1:00 PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 3:00PM	3.00- 4.00	4:00PM- 5:00PM
Monday					MPCS-I				
							BA-I	MZC-I	MZC-III
Tuesday				B.COM[CA]-I				MPCS-I	
Wednesday						L			
			В			U		MPC-I	MPCS-III
Thursday			R E			N C		BCOM[G]-I	BCOM[C A]-I
Friday			E			C		, ·	
_			Α			н		BZC-I	BCOM[C A]-III
Saturday			К	BCOM[G]-I	MZC-I				BA-I

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE 2019-20[1,3,5]

	9:10AM -	10:10AM-	11:00	11:10	12:00pm-	1:00	2:00PM-	3.00-	4:00PM-
	10:10 AM	11:00 AM	AM- 11:10	AM- 12:00AM	1:00pm	PM- 2:00PM	3:00PM	4.00	5:00PM
			AM	12.00AW		2:00PIVI			
Monday								MPCS III	MPCS II
Tuesday						L		MZC III	MPC II
Wednesday						U		B.COM	
								Ш	B.A II
Thursday						N		MPCS I	
								& MZC I	MZC II
Friday						С		MPC I &	B.COM[C.A]
								B.A I	1
Saturday						Н		BZC I &	
								B.COM	B.COM[C.A]
								[G] I	II

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE 2018-19 [2,4,]

	9:10AM - 10:10 AM	10:10AM- 11:00 AM	11:00 AM- 11:10	11:10 AM- 12:00AM	12:00pm- 1:00pm	1:00 PM- 2:00PM	2:00PM- 3:00PM	3.00-4.00 PM	4:00PM- 5:00PM
			AM						
Monday		MZC I				L			
Tuesday			В						
Tuesday						U			
Wednesday			R						
Thursday		MPCS I	E			N			
Friday			_			С			
Saturday			Α	B.A I	MZC II &	Н			
			К		B.COM[CA]			B.COM[CA]	
					П		MPCS II	ı	

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE TIME TABLE 2018-19 [1,3]

	9:10AM - 10:10 AM	10:10AM- 11:00 AM	11:00 AM-	11:10 AM-	12:00pm- 1:00pm	1:00 PM-	2:00PM- 3:00PM	3.00- 4.00 PM	4:00PM- 5:00PM
			11:10	12:00AM		2:00PM			
			AM						
Monday		MZC I				L	B.COM[G]		
			В			-	1		
Tuesday						U			
Wednesday			R						
Thursday		MPCS I	E			N			
Friday			,	_		С			
Saturday			A	B.A I	MZC II &	Н			
			K		B.COM[CA]			B.COM	
					П		MPCS II	[C.A] I	